

Wanbury Limited

Regd. Office: BSEL Tech Park, B-wing 10th Floor, Sector-30 A, Opp. Vashi Railway Station,

Opp. Vashi Railway Station, Vashi Navi Mumbai 400 703 Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel.: +91-22-6794 2222 +91-22-7196 3222

Fax: +91-22-6794 2111/333 CIN L51900MH1988PLC048455 Email: info@wanbury.com Website: www.wanbury.com

8th July, 2022

To,
The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, C - 1, Block - G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051.

To The Manager, Listing Department, BSE Limited, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Symbol: WANBURY

Scrip Code: 524212

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Certificate pursuant to Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

Pursuant to Regulation 74 (5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we are enclosing herewith Certificate dated 1st July, 2022 issued by M/s. Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company having SEBI Regn. No. INR000001112 for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Wanbury Limited

Jitendra J. Gandhi Company Secretary

Encl.: a/a



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1ZO • CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel: 2301 2518 / 2301 6761 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web: www.purvashare.com

01/07/2022

To,

WANBURY LIMITED - INE107F01022

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Request for confirmation certificate as per Regulation 74(5) of SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that we have complied with the following within 15 days of receipt of the certificate(s) of security from the Depository Participant(DP):

- The securities comprised in the certificate(s) of Security dematerialised, have been listed on stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.
- After due verification, immediately mutilated and cancelled the certificate(s) of security received for dematerialisation.
- Substituted in our records the name of the Depository as the registered owner and had sent a
 certificate to this effect to the Depositories and to every stock exchange on a quarterly basis,
 where the security is listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.

WANBURY LIMITED - INE107F01022 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/04/2022 to 30/06/2022

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
027137	RAVINDRA NATH RAJVANSHI	0003700	656451	656500	50	04/04/2022
M002172	MOOLCHAND	0006611	845401	845450	50	03/05/2022
018945	KARSHAN M GUMASNA	0001884	179351	179450	100	03/05/2022
K001736	KIRTIKUMAR MAGANLAL PATEL	0006008	811101	811150	50	04/05/2022
024490	BHARAT B GOSALIA	0002612	245701	245750	50	06/05/2022
S0050629	SUBHASH GANPAT REGE	0001644	147651	148150	500	06/05/2022
H000581	HANSABEN HARESHBHAI PRAJAPATI	0005271	769451	769500	50	17/05/2022
032354	MARUTI RAO TATAPUDI	0010592	13933929	13933933	5	20/05/2022
G000565	GANESH R CHOURIA	0005123	761951	762000	50	24/05/2022
V000610	VAJAY KUMAR VERMA	0009524	1075401	1075450	50	01/06/2022
032682	SUDHAMAYI SURAPANENI	0010919	14168198	14168238	41	06/06/2022
025752	M VASUDEVAN PILLAI	0003128	290851	290900	50	11/06/2022
L000776	LEENA CHAUDHURY	0006202	821751	821800	50	16/06/2022